
Prices include delivery on orders over £15072

CONTAINER TROLLEYS

Shelves 
4 
4 
2 
2

Bay dims W x H x D mm 
1358 x 1815 x 524 
1358 x 1815 x 524 
1358 x 1020 x 524 
1358 x 1020 x 524

Bin details 
12 off XL64271 

n/a 
6 off XL64271 

n/a

Description 
High with bins 
High no bins 
Low with bins 
Low no bins

REF 
RW64271 
RW1354 
98-42006 
98-42004

PRICE 
 £828.06  
 £555.00  
 £532.80  
 £375.18 

RW64271

PARTS BIN TROLLEY

Parts bin or Kanban trolley for use 
with plastic bins or boxes is suitable 
for picking or production tasks. You 
can maximise the quantity and sizes 
of the bins to store by loading from 
all 4 sides. 
 
• 500kg capacity. 
• Overall size H x L x W:  

1750 x 800 x 610mm. 
• 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked  

160mm dia polyurethane castors. 
• Bins are not supplied.

REF 
HITS45

PRICE 
 £646.84  

REF 
HI36SN4 

PRICE 
 £574.39  

CONTAINER 
BOX TROLLEY

Box trolley designed for picking, transport and production tasks. Standard trolley 
for use with 600 x 400 x 210mm boxes but if you have an alternative box size, 
tell us and we will manufacture to suit. 
  
• 250kg capacity. 
• Overall size H x W x L: 1520 (confirm box size) x 650 x 450mm.  
• 4 swivel (2 braked) 100mm dia rubber wheels. 
• Bins are not supplied.

• Ideal for ordering picking, transport and supply.  
• Uprights are galvanised.  
• Containers available in red or blue -  

600 x 400 x 270mm. 
• Also available without containers so that you can 

configure your requirements. 
• Shelf load 100kg, bay load 500kg. 
• Fitted on nylon castors, 2 fitted with brakes.

INCLINED 
SHELF TROLLEY

Configure 
to suit 
your  

needs
Our expert says

98-42004

98-42006


