CONTAINER TROLLEYS



- · Ideal for ordering picking, transport and supply.
- · Uprights are galvanised.
- · Containers available in red or blue -600 x 400 x 270mm.
- Also available without containers so that you can configure your requirements.
- Shelf load 100kg, bay load 500kg.
- Fitted on nylon castors, 2 fitted with brakes.





	Description	Shelves	Bay dims W x H x D mm	Bin details	REF	PRICE
	High with bins	4	1358 x 1815 x 524	12 off XL64271	RW64271	£828.06
	High no bins	4	1358 x 1815 x 524	n/a	RW1354	£555.00
	Low with bins	2	1358 x 1020 x 524	6 off XL64271	98-42006	£532.80
	Low no bins	2	1358 x 1020 x 524	n/a	98-42004	£375.18



CONTAINER BOX TROLLEY



Box trolley designed for picking, transport and production tasks. Standard trolley for use with 600 x 400 x 210mm boxes but if you have an alternative box size, tell us and we will manufacture to suit.

- 250kg capacity.
 Overall size H x W x L: 1520 (confirm box size) x 650 x 450mm.
 4 swivel (2 braked) 100mm dia rubber wheels.
- · Bins are not supplied.

REF	PRICE	
HI36SN4	£574.39	